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1SS190TE85LF
Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
DIODE GEN PURP 80V 100MA SC59-3

2500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number 1SS190TE85LF Category Discrete Semiconductor

Manufacturer Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage Description DIODE GEN PURP 80V 100MA SC59-3
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 2500

Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1.2V @ 100mA Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 80v

Supplier Device Package SC-59-3 Speed Small Signal =< 200mA (lo), Any Speed
Series - Reverse Recovery Time (trr) 4ns

Packaging Original-Reel® Package / Case TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3

Operating Temperature - Junction

Diode Type

Current - Average Rectified (lo) 100mA

125°C (Max)

Standard

Mounting Type Surface Mount

Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr

500nA @ 80V

Capacitance @ Vr, F 4pF @ OV, 1MHz

1SS190TE85SLF 2500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 1SS190TE8SLF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 1SS190TE85LF Toshiba
Semiconductor and Storage with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1SS190TE8S5LF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 1SS190TE85LF
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1SS184S,LF(D

1SS187(TE85R)

1SS190

1SS193(TE85L)

1SS193(TSLNISAN,F)

1SS184S,LF

1SS193,LF

15S184/B3

1SS184LT1G

1SS193-TP

1SS187(TES85L,F)

15S184B3

1SS193(T5L,PP,F)

1SS193(T5L,F,T)

1SS193(TE85R)

1SS187,LF

1SS193(TES5L,F)

1SS193 T5RTST

DIODE ARRAY GP 80V 100MA SC59

1SS187(TE85R) TOSHIBA

1SS190 CJNMX

1SS193(TE85L) TOSHIBA

1SS193(T5LNISAN,F) TOSHIBA

1SS184S,LF TOSHIBA

DIODE GEN PURP 80V 100MA SMINI

1SS184/B3 TOSHIBA

1SS184LT1G ON

DIODE GEN PURP 80V 100MA SOT23

1SS187(TE85L,F) TOSHIBA

1SS184B3 CJ

1SS193(T5L,PP,F) TOSHIBA

1SS193(T5L,F,T) TOS

1SS193(TE85R) TOSHIBA

DIODE GEN PURP 80V 100MA S-MINI

1SS193(TE85L,F) TOSHIBA

1SS193 TS5RTST TOSHIBA
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CJINMX

TOSHIBA
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Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
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ON

Micro Commercial Co

TOSHIBA

CcJ
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TOS
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TOSHIBA

1SS190TE85LF Stock
1SS190TEB8S5LF Inventory
Inquiry 1SS190TE85LF

1SS190TES85LF Datasheet

1SS190TES85LF Price 1SS190TE85LF Electronics 1SS190TE85LF Components

1SS190TES85LF Digikey Supplier 1SS190TE85LF Order 1SS190TE85LF Online
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Download 1SS190TE85LF Datasheet Manufacturer Toshiba Semiconductor and

Storage

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

123000 pcs

60000 pcs

500 pcs

3000 pcs

27000 pcs

3000 pcs

1800 pcs

1400 pcs

500 pcs

750 pcs

57000 pcs

500 pcs

903 pcs

50000 pcs

12000 pcs

6500 pcs

3000 pcs

500 pcs

2088 pcs

6000 pcs
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