

1SS190TE85LF				
Part Number	1SS190TE85LF			
Manufacturer	Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage			
Description	DIODE GEN PURP 80V 100MA SC59-3			
Quantity Available	2500 pcs in stock			
Datasheets				
1SS190TE85LF Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com			



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of 1SS190TE85LF				
Manufacturer Part Number	1SS190TE85LF	Category	Discrete Semiconductor	
Manufacturer	Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage	Description	DIODE GEN PURP 80V 100MA SC59-3	
Package / Case	Digi-Reel®	Quantity Available	2500	
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If	1.2V @ 100mA	Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max)	80V	
Supplier Device Package	SC-59-3	Speed	Small Signal =< 200mA (Io), Any Speed	
Series	-	Reverse Recovery Time (trr)	4ns	
Packaging	Original-Reel®	Package / Case	TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3	
Operating Temperature - Junction	125°C (Max)	Mounting Type	Surface Mount	
Diode Type	Standard	Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr	500nA @ 80V	
Current - Average Rectified (Io)	100mA	Capacitance @ Vr, F	4pF @ 0V, 1MHz	

1SS190TE85LF 2500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 1SS190TE85LF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 1SS190TE85LF Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1SS190TE85LF: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

age	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 339	1SS193	1SS193 TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	123000 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 300	1SS187	1SS187 TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	60000 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 309	1SS184S,LF(D	DIODE ARRAY GP 80V 100MA SC59	Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage	500 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 200	1SS187(TE85R)	1SS187(TE85R) TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	3000 pcs
	1SS190	1SS190 CJNMX	CJNMX	27000 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 309	1SS193(TE85L)	1SS193(TE85L) TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	3000 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 309	1SS193(T5LNISAN,F)	1SS193(T5LNISAN,F) TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	1800 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 309	1SS184S,LF	1SS184S,LF TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	1400 pcs
	1SS193,LF	DIODE GEN PURP 80V 100MA SMINI	Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage	500 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 330	1SS184/B3	1SS184/B3 TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	750 pcs
	1SS184LT1G	1SS184LT1G ON	ON	57000 pcs
	1SS193-TP	DIODE GEN PURP 80V 100MA SOT23	Micro Commercial Co	500 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 309	1SS187(TE85L,F)	1SS187(TE85L,F) TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	903 pcs
	1SS184B3	1SS184B3 CJ	CJ	50000 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 200	1SS193(T5L,PP,F)	1SS193(T5L,PP,F) TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	12000 pcs
	1SS193(T5L,F,T)	1SS193(T5L,F,T) TOS	TOS	6500 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 399	1SS193(TE85R)	1SS193(TE85R) TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	3000 pcs
	1SS187,LF	DIODE GEN PURP 80V 100MA S-MINI	Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage	500 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 209	1SS193(TE85L,F)	1SS193(TE85L,F) TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	2088 pcs
TOSHIBA Leading Innovation 200	1SS193 T5RTST	1SS193 T5RTST TOSHIBA	TOSHIBA	6000 pcs

1SS190TE85LF Stock	1SS190TE85LF Price	1SS190TE85LF Electronics	1SS190TE85LF Components
1SS190TE85LF Inventory	1SS190TE85LF Digikey	Supplier 1SS190TE85LF	Order 1SS190TE85LF Online
Inquiry 1SS190TE85LF	1SS190TE85LF Image	1SS190TE85LF Picture 1SS190TE85LF PDF	
1SS190TE85LF Datasheet	Download 1SS190TE85LF Datasheet	Manufacturer Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage	

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com